
Lee's Summit North Dance
Invitational

COMPETITION

The competitions on this page are considered regional
state qualifiers for the Missouri State Championships.  

They have been sanctioned by MSHSAA and approved by
MDTA.

Any team planning to compete at state needs to attend
one or more of these sanctioned competitions.

Contact:  Karen Asbell
Kasbell@parkwayschools.net

Website with information found HERE

Website with information found HERE

Yvonne Cole Lindbergh Invitational
Saturday, December 7, 2024

Lindbergh High School
Additional Information/Questions,
email:  lhsinvitational@gmail.com
Website with information found

HERE

Ursuline Academy 
Dance Invitational

January 24-25, 2025
Ursuline Academy

Website with information found HERE

January 24-25, 2025
Lee's Summit North HS 

Contact:  Shelley McCain
shelley.mccain@lsr7.net

Farmington Dance Invitational
Saturday, January 11, 2025

Farmington High School

Contact: Janna Hagerty
jhagerty@farmington.k12.mo.us

Website with information found HERE

Fort Zumwalt North Invitational
Saturday January 11, 2025

Fort Zumwalt North HS

Central Dance Invitational
Saturday, February 8, 2025

Parkway Central HS

UpdatesSTATE QUALIFIER

Contact:  Jenn Schaefer
Jschaefer@ursulinestl.org

Website with information found HERE

Snow Make Up Date:  February 1, 2025

Contact: Lauren Jacobwith
fzndanceteams@gmail.com

The Kansas City Classic
Saturday, December 14, 2024

Contact: Maggie Willis
Maggie.willis@lps53.org

January 17-18, 2025
Seckman High School

Snow Make Up Date:  January 26, 2025
Contact:  Hayley Garr

seckmanjagswag@gmail.com
Website with information found HERE

Seckman Dance Regional

Liberty High School

Jefferson City Classic
Saturday, February 8, 2025
Jefferson City High School

Contact: Erin Brenneke
Erin.kemna@jcschools.us

Website with information found HERE
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Contact: Paige Winkler
winklerp@foxc6.org

Register Here

49th Annual
Fox Pom Show

 November 21, 2024
Fox Senior High School

DANCE SHOWCASE
Infor

mation

A showcase is a dance opportunity for teams to perform their routines.  
No judging takes place at a showcase, and it does not count toward 

your 5 maximum competitions.

Contact: Melanie Perkins
perkinsm@carthagetigers.org

Southwest Missouri Dance
Team Showcase

November 7, 2024
Carthage High School

Hosting a competition, contest, or showcase? Please complete the competition form found HERE
and we will include it in our next newsletter and our website!

For any changes or updates to the current list, please email Melissa Albright at
Melissa.albright@modta.org

Panther Pride Pom
Dance Night

February 15, 2025
Palmyra MO High School

Contact: Liz Frankenbach
frankenbache@palmyra.k12.mo.us
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